<>
TECHCOMBANK

CERTIFICATE =

€ Marcel LENNARTZ 9

BIB NUMBER

E3320

F HO CHI MINH CITY
INTERNATIONAL
K31 MARATHON

ON OF THE TECHCOMBANK HO CHI MINH CI
on Sunday, 11 April 2021

..
| Gun Time: 02:15:49 | Age Group Rank: 27
| Net Time: 02:13:48 | Gender Rank: 533
| Average Pace: 06:26min/km | Overall Rank: 639
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Race time Pace

00:39:24

00:56:29
00:59:28
01:40:12

02:15:48

TRV MOT
VIET NAM _
VI.I'CI'T TROI



